
SMA HIGH SCHOOL

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Last updated: 5/23/23

BUS NUMBER
PICK UP 

TIME                 
MORNING BUS STOPS

1429 6:00AM SARASOTA BAPTIST CHURCH ON HAND RD.

(COUNTY BUS) 6:03AM MAUNA LOA BLVD. & MIDDLESEX PL.

Must Register Online       

See Above
6:05AM MAUNA LOA BLVD. & FRIENDSHIP DR.

6:18AM WILKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6:23AM BENEVA RD. & CORONADO DR., SOUTH BOUND (TEMPORARY FOR RED BUG SLOUGH PARK: CONSTRUCTION)

6:36AM TANGLEWOOD DR. & WEBBER ST.

6:55AM ARRIVING AT SMA

1811 6:39AM 27TH PKWY. & LENCH PL.

(COUNTY BUS) 6:45AM 8TH ST. & DODGE AVE. @ TUTTLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SIGN

Must Register Online       

See Above
6:55AM ARRIVING AT SMA

1414 6:25AM 49TH ST. & N. SHADE AVE.

(COUNTY BUS) 6:30AM DESOTO RD. & CONSERVATORY DR. (WESTBOUND)

Must Register Online       

See Above
6:33AM MINK RD. & TAMPICO DR. 

6:38AM GOCIO RD. @ GOCIO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6:46AM MLK JR. WAY & N. EUCLID AVE.

6:55AM ARRIVING AT SMA

1731 6:00AM NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL

(SMA BUS) 6:18AM EXECUTIVE DR. / EXIT @ JACARANDA BLVD.

NORTH PORT 6:50AM ARRIVING AT SMA

1800 5:55AM IONA & PALMER @ ARTISTY

6:10AM N. BRANCH RD. & OAKFORD RD. (SOUTHBOUND)

(SMA BUS) 6:15AM FRUITVILLE RD. & VERNA

SOUTH COUNTY 6:30AM NORTH SIDE OF PARKING LOT, NEXT TO TRACTOR SUPPLY (OFF OF FRUITVILLE RD.)

6:35AM GATEWAY LAKES & RICHARDSON RD. (WESTBOUND)

6:38AM RICHARDSON & FRUITVILLE BALL PARK @ ENTRANCE

 6:42AM SCAT BUS STOP @ FRUITVILLE RD. & BENEVA

6:45AM FRUITVILLE RD. & JEFFERSON

6:55AM ARRIVING AT SMA

1730 5:45AM COVENANT WAY & UNIVERSITY PKWY @ GTE FINANCIAL

(SMA BUS) 5:56AM PUBLIX PARKING LOT @ LAKEWOOD RANCH BLVD. & SR 70

MANATEE COUNTY 6:05AM MEDICAL CENTER @ HERITAGE HARBOR & SR 64

 6:22AM BRADEN RIVER PARK @ SR 70 & 51ST ST. E.

6:31AM PARKING LOT BEHIND CHECKERS @ UNIVERSITY & LOCKWOOD RIDGE

6:50AM ARRIVING AT SMA

1600 5:56AM SAWYER RD. & SAWYERWOOD

(SMA BUS) 6:01AM SARASOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL ON ASHTON RD.

6:10AM PALMER RANCH PKWY. & TURTLE ROCK BLVD.

6:18AM POTTER PARK & CROCKERS LAKE

6:25AM GULF GATE ELEMENTARY @ BUS LOOP

6:35AM THE LANDINGS (SCHOOL BOARD) BROWN AWNING, FACING 41

6:50AM ARRIVING AT SMA

1130 5:55AM PALMER RD. & CELERY FIELDS

(SMA BUS) 6:00AM COLONIAL OAKS BLVD. & TALL OAK CT. @ PARK

6:05AM SAWGRASS & RAY PL. @ CHURCH PARKING LOT

6:11AM MCINTOSH RD. & WOODVIEW DR.

6:12AM MCINTOSH RD. & OAK VIEW DR. (SOUTHBOUND)

6:15AM VINSON AVE. & LINWOOD ST.

6:22AM HONORE AVE. & STOKES WAY (SOUTHBOUND)

6:29AM ARCH DR. & BROOKSDALE DR.

6:50AM ARRIVING AT SMA

1525 10:50AM PICK UP IN FRONT OF SCHOOL ON ORANGE AVE. (IN FRONT OF STEPS)   
BUS TO STC ARRIVE @STC @ 11:10AM
FOR DUAL 

(COUNTY BUS)

Must Register Online       

See Above

BUS REGISTRATION

SMA Buses: Registration forms will be given by the driver when the cadet enters the bus for the first time.
County Buses: Cadets must register online prior to stepping foot onto a county bus. Visit the website below to 
register. https://www.sarasotacountyschools.net/Page/1353



SMA HIGH SCHOOL

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Last updated: 5/23/23

BUS NUMBER
DROP OFF 

TIME                 
AFTERNOON BUS STOPS

1429 2:05PM LEAVE SMA

(COUNTY BUS) 2:20PM TANGLEWOOD DR. & WEBBER ST.

Must Register Online       

See Above
2:26PM WILKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:30PM BENEVA RD. & CORONADO DR., SOUTH BOUND (TEMPORARY FOR RED BUG SLOUGH PARK: CONSTRUCTION)

2:45PM MAUNA LOA BLVD. & FRIENDSHIP DR.

2:48PM MAUNA LOA BLVD. & MIDDLESEX PL.

2:52PM SARASOTA BAPTIST CHURCH ON HAND RD.

1717 2:05PM LEAVE SMA

(COUNTY BUS) 2:15PM 8TH ST. & DODGE AVE. @ TUTTLE ELEMENTARY SIGN

Must Register Online       

See Above
2:22PM 27TH PKWY. & LENCH PL.

2:26PM 17TH ST. & GUN CLUB RD., AFTER INTERSECTION NEAR SOCCER FIELDS

1414 2:05PM LEAVE SMA

(COUNTY BUS) 2:12PM MLK JR. WAY & N. EUCLID AVE. (NORTHBOUND)

Must Register Online       

See Above
2:15PM 49TH ST. & N. SHADE AVE.

2:27PM DESOTO RD. & CONSERVATORY DR. (WESTBOUND)

2:29PM MINK RD. & TAMPICO DR.

2:35PM GOCIO RD. @ GOCIO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1731 2:05PM LEAVE SMA

(SMA BUS) 2:30PM EXECUTIVE DR./ EXIT @ JACARANDA BLVD.

NORTH PORT 2:45PM NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL

1800 2:05PM LEAVE SMA

 (SMA BUS) 2:16PM SCAT BUS STOP @ FRUITVILLE & TUTTLE (EASTBOUND)

SOUTH COUNTY 2:17PM SCAT BUS STOP @ BOYS & GIRLS CLUB ON FRUITVILLE

2:19PM SCAT BUS STOP @ FRUITVILLE & BENEVA RD.

2:21PM FRUITVILLE RD. & BEARDED OAKS DR. (EASTBOUND)

2:25PM RICHARDSON RD. @ FRUITVILLE BALL PARK @ ENTRANCE

2:27PM RICHARDSON RD. & GATEWAY LAKES 

2:35PM NORTH SIDE OF PARKING LOT, NEXT TO TRACTOR SUPPLY ON FRUITVILLE RD.

 2:41PM FRUITVILLE RD. & SINCLAIR

2:48PM FRUITVILLE RD. & VERNA RD.

2:53PM N. BRANCH & OAKFORD (SOUTHBOUND)

3:10PM IONA & PALMER @ ARTISTY

1730 2:05PM LEAVE SMA

(SMA BUS) 2:22PM PARKING LOT BEHIND CHECKERS @ UNIVERSITY & LOCKWOOD RIDGE

MANATEE COUNTY 2:30PM BRADEN RIVER PARK @ SR 70 & 51ST ST. E.

2:47PM MEDICAL CENTER @ HERITAGE HARBOR & SR 64

2:59PM PUBLIX PARKING LOT @ LAKEWOOD RANCH BLVD. & SR 70

3:13PM COVENANT WAY & UNIVERSITY PKWY @ GTE FINANCIAL

1600 2:05PM LEAVE SMA

(SMA BUS) 2:20PM LANDINGS BROWN AWNING FACING US 41

2:39PM GULF GATE ELEMENTARY @ BUS LOOP ENTRANCE

2:49PM POTTER PARK DR & CROCKERS LAKE BLVD

2:59PM PALMER RANCH PKWY & TURTLE ROCK BLVD

3:09PM ASHTON RD & SARASOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:12PM SAWYER RD. & SAWYER WOOD RD.

1130 2:05PM LEAVE SMA

(SMA BUS) 2:30PM MCINTOSH RD. & WOODVIEW DR.

2:37PM MCINTOSH RD. & OAK VIEW DR. (SOUTHBOUND)

2:40PM VINSON AVE. & LINWOOD ST.

2:42PM ARCH DR. & BROOKSDALE DR.

2:51PM HONORE AVE. & STOKES WAY (SOUTHBOUND)

2:56PM COLONIAL OAKS BLVD. & TALL OAKS @ PARK

3:05PM SAWGRASS & RAY PL. @ CHURCH PARKING LOT

3:15PM PALMER & CELERY FIELDS (WESTBOUND)

BUS REGISTRATION

SMA Buses: Registration forms will be given by the driver when the cadet enters the bus for the first time.
County Buses: Cadets must register online prior to stepping foot onto a county bus. Visit the website below to 
register. https://www.sarasotacountyschools.net/Page/1353


